Sep 18 2024 (15:28) India Rail Info

Amritsar - Patna Saheb Special Fare Special/04670Xx - Exp - NR
SIR/Sirhind Junction to SRE/Saharanpur Junction
1h 38m - 134 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 09:40 5 |1 0 85 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 10:10 10:12 2m |2 |1 42 66 (233 |NR
3 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 10:45 10:50 5m (2 |1 79 |45 |237 |NR
4 |DDL  |Dhandari Kalan 12:15 12:20 5Sm |2 |1 143 |45 253 [NR
5 |[SIR Sirhind Junction 13:30 13:32 2m (2 |1 196 [139 |267 |[NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |13:55 14:05 10m |6 |1 249 |75 |273 |NR
7 |SRE (Saharanpur junction [15:10 15:15 5m |0 |1 330 |54 (275 |NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 18:50 19:00 10m |0 |1 523 |54 [193 [NR
9 |BE Bareilly Junction 20:40 20:42 2m (0 |1 614 |73 |[169 |NR
10 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:55 00:05 10m |0 |1 848 |56 [124 |NR
11 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |0 (2 |988 |61 |95 |NR
12 |BSB Varanasi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m |0 |2 1131 {16 |77 |NR
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:20 06:30 10m (0 |2 1149 |70 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

14 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 |2 1361 (24 |57 |ECR
15 |PNC |Patna Saheb 10:00 0 |2 1371 |- 58 |[ECR

Sep 18 2024 (15:28) https://indiarailinfo.com



